
Business payments at-a-glance

Sources: KPMG

Figures are rounded and do not include eNETS, SVFs, and mobile top-up; a total
of less than 2%

Business acceptance of cash is nearly universal

Businesses payment acceptance preferences
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Businesses accept  cash more  than any other instrument due 
to consumer demand and supplier  acceptance. For most 
retail transactions, businesses prefer cash due to 
perceptions around its convenience and security

Contactless
payment cards

Funds transfer

Cheques

Contactless
cards

Cheques

E-wallets

NETS debit

Scheme credit/debit

NETS debit

Cash

Cash

Funds transfer

Credit/debit

84%

49%

47%

31%

31%

18%

Retail B2B Mix of both


